Ballot By Mail Roster - Constitutional Amendment - 11.07.2023

Ballot Received

VUID Precinct Name Ballot Mailed Date Date
1002336844 7 ACHORD, JOHNNY DOUGLAS 09/21/2023 9/27/2023
1002409741 5 ANDERSON, SUZAN GAIL 09/21/2023 10/11/2023
1002354647 6 ARCHER, SHERILYN WILLIAMS 09/21/2023 11/7/2023
1002367700 2 BABB,V. ROBERTA 09/21/2023
1002374365 6 BAGLEY,WESLEY PATRICK 09/21/2023 10/6/2023
1002691581 6 BAGLEY, NORMA RAE 09/21/2023 10/6/2023
1002330276 4 BAILEY, WALTER RAY 09/21/2023 10/16/2023
1002358856 5 BECK, TOMMYE N 09/21/2023
1178198324 2 BELKNAP, VICTOR 09/21/2023 9/27/2023
1007004088 6 BLADES, KENDRA 10/6/2023 10/31/2023
1183373745 5 BLUNK, JOHN A. 10/18/2023 11/1/2023
1181108226 5 BLUNK, TERESA K 10/17/2023 11/1/2023
1002338552 6 BROCK, SHARON JANANA 09/21/2023
1002380465 5 BROWN, LENA MARIE 09/21/2023 10/6/2023
1002372299 7 BRUCE, BARBARA DOREEN 09/21/2023 10/2/2023
1024029483 6 CARTER, JANICE FAYE 09/21/2023 9/27/2023
1024029496 6 CARTER, RAYMOND NEEL 09/21/2023 9/27/2023
1002736480 6 CATOR, ELIZABETH MOORE 09/21/2023 11/2/2023
1002384798 2 CLARK,MELVIN KENT 09/21/2023 9/27/2023
1060193957 4 COLE, SHARLOTTIE FAY 09/21/2023




1009182012

1002343777

1002343783

1002392197

1011454724

1002392184

1022669167

1002399705

1002355533

1027925892

1027925885

2121870522

2124348693

1002355567

1002689275

2123288627

1002365398

1002691302

2168393040

2168392567

1002323145

2122192939

COLE ITII, THOMAS
JEFFERSON

COTA, HAROLD D.

COTA, KATHERYN H.

CRAWEFORD, LINDA BELLE

CRAWEFORD, DAVID WAYNE

CRAWEFORD, ROGER DOYLE

CUMMINS, WILLTAM FRANCIS

DANCY, MARY SHELLENE

DAVIS, NORMA J

DEAN, JOHN A

DEAN, CYNTHIA JUNE

ELKINS,MARCUS DEAN

ELKINS, JEAN STONE

EVANS, CAYSON EDDIE

EVANS,MARY ELLEN

FIRTH, LANELL

FLAHERTY, LORETTA

FLAHERTY, KENT HUGHEY

FUESTER, JOSHUA JAMES

FUESTER, KATELYN SHEA

FULTON, CONNIE BETH

GIESE, DEBORAH JEAN

09/21/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
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09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
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10/19/2023
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10/23/2023

9/27/2023

10/23/2023

10/11/2023

10/20/2023

9/29/2023

10/26/2023

10/27/2023

10/16/2023

10/11/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

11/6/2023

10/17/2023

10/16/2023

10/30/2023

11/6/2023




1002387021

1049178225

1002380735

1002328664

1002367168

1002368799

1002358238

1023172630

1002385334

1002355788

1002691926

1002402922

1002402914

1002357331

1002357349

1002323215

1023661485

1002351459

1002350573

1002392761

1002392774

1002384831

GRAVES, CYNTHIA SUE

GRAY, EVERETT LEON

GREEN, MARY DEE

HAIDUK, HARRY P

HAMMER, KATHERINE

HAMMER, BILLY DON

HART, JUDY A

HECKMAN, TERESA G.

HENLEY,MILDRED LOUISE

HENSLEY, NORMA JEAN

HESS, RONALD

HOOVER, MARY ANGELINE

HOOVER, DANNIE JACK

HOWELL, RONALD J

HOWELL, SANDRA E

INGRAM, MAVIS G

JINKS ITII,ROBERT TOLLIE

JOHNSON, CARL EARNEST

JOHNSON, LINDA MORRIS

JONAS, DONALD C

JONAS, MARTHA

JONES, MYRTIS LAFRANCE

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/19/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

9/26/2023

10/23/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/23/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/203

09/21/2023

10/16/2023

10/30/2023

11/6/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

10/4/2023

11/7/2023

10/13/2023

10/26/2023

10/6/2023

10/6/2023

9/29/2023

10/30/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023




1002321134

1002388140

2129451918

2129452091

1002401792

1002411778

1146731164

1026736041

1220254499

1002367077

1002367065

1171866117

1002690839

1002335815

1019009992

1002359118

1002359102

1002405983

1002407758

1207599180

1002385784

1002339500

KEMPH, BETTY JO

KING, GYNELLE

KNOTTS, THERESA GALE

KNOTTS SR, THOMAS EUGENE

LEE, ERNEST JAMES

LEIBENSBERGER WATSON, ANN

LEWIS, LINDA

LEWIS, SCOTT COLIN

LEWIS, CHERYL R

LUSK, GLYNN WARREN

LUSK,ANNE T

LUTZ,BETTY JEAN

LYLE, FRANCES LOU

MANESS, THERESA

MARTIN, BRENDA LYNN

MARTINDALE,MOLLIE DORA

MARTINDALE, CLIFFORD
MELVIN

MAXWELL, ELDON LEE

MAXWELL, BETTY SUE

MCCRAW, VIVIAN MURIEL

MCKAY, BETTY KOELL

MILLER, KENNETH E.

09/21/2023

10/6/2023

09/22/2023

09/22/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/26/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
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10/23/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/3/2023

11/3/2023

11/2/2023

10/6/2023

11/2/2023

10/26/2023

10/6/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

10/25/2023

10/19/2023

CANCELED

10/4/2023




1148909272

1078518291

1146448956

1002351471

1002849677

1002323372

1002323386

1002406710

1002382969

1002394770

1002394789

1013380926

1002405690

1002350663

1002383802

1014988186

1002325626

1214628170

2200314776

1002328209

1023101026

1002385979

MULKEY JR, FREDDY JAY

MULKEY, VICKI LYNN

MUNCRIEF, PEGGY JEAN

NABORS, LINDA GAIL

NICHOLAS, LINDA REBER

NORTON, LARRY KEITH

NORTON, MATTIE K

OWEN, SANDRA LEE

PARKER, NOVIS PATZINE

PARNELL, AMY LEA

PARNELL,RICK R

PATTON, LAUNA LOU

PATTON, BUDDY CHARLES

PITMAN, SHIRLEY JANE

PRICE, KAREN LEANN

PRICE, MARTHA ANN

PRITCHETT, LAURA ANN

RADCLIFF, JULIE DANIELLE

RADCLIFF,MATTHEW DAVID

RAINEY, ELIZABETH

RATZLAFF, SUSAN STODDARD

RAY, DONNIE G

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023
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09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

9/27/2023

10/31/2023

10/19/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

9/27/2023

09/26/2023

10/19/2023

10/19/2023

10/24/2023

10/24/2023

10/6/2023

10/27/2023

10/25/2023

09/26/2023

10/10/2023




1002385980

1002320169

2167939083

1002408060

1002408056

1002408115

2179349925

2179349837

1002345339

1002748449

1002406845

1002350628

1002356432

1010843498

1010843451

1212460418

1002397211

1002395201

1029677149

1213225314

2189881402

2169615579

RAY, SHIRLEY ANN

REEVES, KAREN CUMBERLEDGE

RICHARDSON HALL,BETTY
JEAN

ROCHELLE, HARVEY KELLAND

ROCHELLE, EVA JO

ROGERS,MARJIE FAYE

ROTH, VERA ELLEN

ROTH, ALAN JOHN

SCARBROUGH, JEWETT EARL

SCHAEFER, WALTER RONALD

SCHUNEMAN, SANDRA

SCOTHORN, RALEIGH LEON

SEELY, WYNONA MAUD

SEITZ, DAVID

SEITZ, MELBA

SERSCH, LINDA DIANE

SHAW, MAMIE MARLENE

SHAW, JACKIE DEAN

SHEPHERD, CHRISTINE MARIE

SIRRINE, GLENNYS ELAINE

SMITH, SANDRA

SMITH, JUDITH ANN

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/23/2023

10/23/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/2/2023

10/26/2023

10/31/2023

9/29/2023

9/29/2023

10/16/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

9/29/2023

11/8/2023

10/17/2023

10/2/2023

10/19/2023

11/2/2023

11/2/2023

11/6/2023

9/27/2023

9/27/2023

10/6/2023

9/29/2023




2189881247

1002320315

1002320327

1002408746

1002408999

1002386269

1013528158

1002386282

1013528143

1002410367

1002410379

1173856398

1172115606

2184073896

2165091259

1191851512

1002400176

1167862325

1002323580

1002360079

1002407620

1002378333

SMITH, RONALD LEE

STROUD, MERRAY

STROUD, REBECCA

SUBLETT,WILLIAM MICHAEL

SUBLETT, SHARI SUE

TAYLOR, CAROLYN

TAYLOR, LARRY JOE

TAYLOR, JACKIE L

TAYLOR, JANET ELIZABETH

TIEDT, ROGER PAUL

TIEDT,MARTHA LAVERNE

TRAVIS,GUYION EARL

TYRE, ELLEN MARIE

TYRRELL, PAUL L

WATERS,ROY D

WATERS, MARION KAY

WATIE, GARY WAYNE

WHITE, JAMES DONALD

WHITE,OTIS DUANE

WHITTEN, NANCY V

WILLIAMS,BETTY TRAYLER

WILLIAMSON, LINDA MARIE

09/21/2023

10/13/2023

10/13/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/6/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/2/2023

10/31/2023

10/31/2023

10/19/2023

10/20/2023

10/16/2023

9/27/2023

10/16/2023

9/27/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/3/2023

10/11/2023

10/4/2023

10/4/2023

10/6/2023

10/25/2023

10/10/2023

11/6/2023




1041163043

1002390878

1002390884

1014295019

2168434453

WILLIAMSON, DONALD GLEN

WILLIS, LEONA

WILLIS,BILLY JESS

WILSON, RUTH AYCOCK

YOUNG, JUDY WARNER

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

09/21/2023

10/23/2023

10/25/2023

10/25/2023

10/20/2023

10/2/2023




























